Parts

Catalog

Fast Clean

>> BALDAN







>> BALDAN

" Index

FC 600 Alternate Double PIGNTING..............cceeeeeeveeeeeieereeeeeeirereieeeeessesessssesessesessesessssasenes 4

[ o)L= O o 3 L= o OO 5

FC 600 Symmetric Planting - Spacing 1,4 @ 1,5M .......eoeeeeeeeeeeeereeereeereresecvesesvesesssseseans 6

Table FC 600 Symmetric Planting - Spacing 1,4 0 1,5M..........ccoveveeeeeeeeeeeceereirereeivsennns 7

Pantographic Row For Alternate Double PIGNtiNg..............cceeeeeeeevveveeeeeereeeeeiveseravesenns 8

Table Pantographic Row For Alternate Double PlIanting................cceeveeeveeeeevvevevecerrennnn, 9

Pantographic Row FOr Symmetric PIGNTING...........cceoveeeeeeeeeeeeeieeieeeeeeieeserecvesesresesasesenns 10
Table Pantographic Row For Symmetric PIGNTING............ccceeveeeveveeeereeeeeeircveeeesevevesnanns 11
Combat 600GT Stirring MEC. HID. TQ CLEANING..........cooveveeeevieieerirersrsrsissssissssssesssinsens 12
Tank CBT 600 C/Tank Auxiliary C/Chasis Stirting MECRANIC...........cveereeerererererererrererenns 13
Table Tank CBT 600 C/Tank Auxiliary C/Chasis Stirring MechQnic...............coevevevevvvvrene. 14
Pump Plate 5059 CBT GT Complete With PONel................eceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeieeeeeirevesevesenns 15
Table Pump Plate 5059 CBT GT Complete With Panel.................c.ceeeeeeeeeeeeerecreveecvsenennn 16
LOWEY SUPPIY SYSEOIM ......veeeeveveeeeteeeereveeeeeeetete et sste s sse e s ssessssesessasesssesessessssssessasessann 17
COMPIELE LiftiNG SUPPOI .....eeeeveeeeeereeerereveeeeeieesieeseetesssssssesessssesssesessssessssesessasessssssessnns 17
COMPIBLE PIALFOIMN.......oveeeeeveeeeeeeeeeree ettt e ste st e e s e st ess et e s s ess s sesssessssssessanes 18
Complete Platform FOIr FIAMe A 3,2M.........c.ceeueeeeereeereeeeeieieesesceesessesessssesessesessssessssasenes 19
Table Complete Platform FOr Frame de 3,2/ ............eceeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeveeevseisssesssssssssssessnns 20
Accessory Kit for Adaptation Alternate Double SPacing ..............ceeeeeeveevveveevreeveseseennns 21
Accessories Kit for Adaptation Symmetrical SPACING ...........cceveeeeeeereivereeereeveeeeesesieeanns 22
Pantographic Row For Alternate Double SPACING............ccevveeeeeeeevreeeireereeierevesesssvesenns 23
Table Pantographic Row For Alternate Double SPacing..............ccceeeeeveeeeevveeevecesennns 24
Pantographic Row For Symmetrical SPACING ..........ccoveeeeveeeeeeieireiereiseisevesesvesessssesssesenes 25
Table Pantographic Row For Symmetrical SPACING ..........ceeveeevveeeevereeeeeeerireieeiesvsiesenns 26
HYAPQUIIC SYSTOM......eeveeeteeeeeeteese sttt e et s e s st ste st ss s e s e ssasessssesessasessneseaen 27
EIECEIONIC SYSEEM ...ttt ete ettt et s e s sse e ss e s s e s s s s e s sesassasessaseseaen 28
Stickers - FC 600 Esp. Alternate Double PIANLING ............ccoeeeeeveeeeeceeeeeeeeirseiessesesseeens 29
Stickers - FC 600 Esp. Symmetrical Planting (1.4 10 1.5M) c...cucuvveveveeeeeeerevseererereersrnas 30
INEW SEICKEIS ...veveerrvsirieieseisssesistsieisis s ssssststs s is s st tststsess s s ssssstssesesssssssssssssssasasssssssesens 31

Parts Catalog

FC10122A (Reviewed: 08/2022) n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« FC600 Alternate Double Planting

*Item 1 - See page 8
*|tem 2 - See page 12 i
*Itens 3 and 4 - See page 17 G
*|tem 5 - See page 18




>> BALDAN

 Table FC-Fast Clean

Parts Catalog

E Code Product description = 5 Code Product description =
*1 |5124010944-5 | Pantographic Row 3 || 36 | 6020310180-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
*2 1 6020059076-0 | Combat 600 GT AGT Mec Hid Tq Cleaning 5059 (CBT60GT5) 1 || 37 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 4
*3 15528011053-0 | 600L Bottom Supply System (Hydrant Nozzle) 1 || 38 |5068010167-9 | Sheet Clamp FOR Hose 1
*4 15530017651-7 | Complete Lifting Support FC 600 1 || 39 [6020311010-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 50mm CI8.8 Rp 4
*5 | 5440011035-5 | Right Platform W/FC 600 Complete 1 || 40 | 6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4
6 | 5022012025-0 | Herbicide Applicator Frame 1 || 41 |6020310740-7 | Hexagonal Nut 3/16" 24F Unc Gr5 Ch.3/8" Height 4,50mm 8
7 16020390292-4 | Lock With Ring @8 X 54mm 3 || 42 |5024010423-4 | Smooth Washer #5,5X@12,7 X 1,21mm 8
8 | 6020310746-6 | Tuerca Sextavada 3/8” 16F UNC GR5 Ch.9/16" Alt.8,50mm (Bicromatizado) 3 || 43 /6020010400-8 | Pressure Washer 3/16" Media Industry 4
9 16020050642-4 | Container For Instruction Manual 1 || 44 16020310122-0 | Bolt 3/16" X 3/4" 24F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
10 | 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 2 || 4516020310019-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4
11 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 10 || 46 | 5136180360-8 | Plate Of Support Of Container 1
12 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4 || 47 1 6020311053-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F W Gr2 Rp 2
13 1 6020310886-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Rt 4 || 48 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer @26,2 X 344 X 4,75mm 1
14 | 5530017601-0 | Tank Plate Fixing Support(Micron) 1 || 49 | 5024010046-8 | Smooth Washer 317 X @44 X 4,75mm 4
15 | 5464010611-8 | Nozzle Sensor Protection 3 || 50 | 5530017600-2 | Support for Ticket Box 1
16 |6020310930-2 | Cylinder Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1 || 51 |6020310840-3 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" H.12,00mm 3
17 1 5530017582-0 | Front Support Foot Support 1 || 52 | 6020015988-0 | Espigao Swivel Adapter 1.1/2" 1
18 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00mm 12
19 | 6020310929-9 | Cylinder Head Pin 28 X 105mm 2
20 | 5530017712-2 | Upper Support for Junction Box 1
21 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 3
22 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 4
23 1 5136018759-8 | Plate Maximum Load Capacity 780Kg 2
24 1 5420010116-5 | Bolt @3/8" X 1" W/Ring 3
25 | 6020317442-2 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M6 X 1,00 Ma CI8 Ch.10mm H.6,00mm 4
26 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm 3
27 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 10
28 | 5024010073-5 ' Smooth Washer @8,5 X 320 X 2,00mm 8
29 | 5432020032-9 | Pin "L" @3/4" X 94mm 4
30 | 6020310054-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 3
31 | 5068010168-7 | Sheet Clamp For Hose 1
32 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 04,5 X 80mm 4
33 | 6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50mm 4
34 | 5530017587-1| Tank Support 1
35| 5530017714-9 | 1121.3mm Rear Support Support 4

 Fot24 ]|




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« FC600 Symmetric Planting - Spacing 1,4a 1,5m

*Item 1- See page 10
*|tem 2 - See page 12
*Itens 3 and 4 - See page 17
*|tem 5 - See page 19




>> BALDAN

« Table FC 600 Symmetric Planting - Spacing 1,4a 1,5m

Parts Catalog

] Code Product description = E Code Product description =
*1 | 5124010962-3 | Pantographic Large Right Row 1 || 35 |6020317442-2 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M6 X 1,00 Ma CI8 Ch.170mm H.6,00mm 4
*1 |1 5124010964-0 | Pantographic Central Larger Row 1 || 36 |5136180360-8 | Plate Of Support Of Container 1

*1 |1 5124010963-1 | Pantographic Left Larger Row 1 || 37 |6020050642-4 | Container For Instruction Manual 1

*2 16020059076-0 | Combat 600 Gt Agt Mec Hid Tq Limpeza 5059 (Tank Red)(Cbt60Gt5) 1 || 38 15022012142-6 | Fast Clean Frame 1

*3 | 5528011053-0 | 600L Bottom Supply System (Hydrant Nozzle) 1 || 39 |5530017879-0 | Fixation Support 1

*4 | 5530018020-4 | Fast Clean 3.2M Complete Icamento Support 1 || 40 |5530017714-9 | 1121.3mm Rear Support Support 3

*5 | 5440011038-0 | Rear Right Platform For Fast Clean Complete 1 || 41 |5420010116-5 | Bolt @3/8”X 1"W/Ring 3

6 | 60203174279 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 || 42 |5530017582-0 | Front Support Foot Support 3

7 15024010162-6 | Smooth Washer @13 X @26 X 2,00mm 4 || 43 1 6020310180-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
8 1 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 10 || 44 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 4
9 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 10 || 45 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75mm 4
10 | 6020310930-2 | Cylinder Head Pin @1”X 105mm 1 || 46 | 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4
11 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 826,2 X @44 X 4,75mm 1 || 47 | 6020310886-1 Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Rt 4
12 1 6020390292-4 | Lock @8 X 54mm 3 || 48 | 5024010068-9 A Smooth Washer @13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00mm 8
13 160203109299 | Cylinder Head Pin 28 X 105mm 2 || 49 | 5432020032-9 | Pin "L" #3/4" X 94mm 3

14 | 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 2 || 50 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm 3
15 1 6020310019-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4 || 51| 5464010669-0 | Greater Nozzle Sensor Protection 3

16 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 4 || 52 1 6020310840-3 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" H.12,00mm 3
17 | 6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50mm 4 || 53 ]5068010167-9 | Sheet Clamp For Hose 1

18 | 5530017712-2 | Upper Support for Junction Box 1 || 54 | 5068010168-7 | Sheet Clamp For Hose 1

19 1 5136019088-2 | Plate Maximum Load Capacity 900Kg 2 || 5515530017600-2 | Support for Ticket Box 1

20 | 5080011986-0 | Bushing of @27 X @38 X 20mm 2

21 16020311273-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 90mm CI8.8 Rp 1

22 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X @20 X 2,00mm 14

23 | 6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 1

24 16020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 3

251 6020310122-0 | Bolt 3/16" X 3/4" 24F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 6

26 | 5024010423-4 | Smooth Washer 5,5X #12,7 X 1,21mm 12

27 | 6020010400-8 | Pressure Washer 3/16" Media Industry 6

28 | 6020310740-7 | Hexagonal Nut 3/16" 24F Unc Gr5 Ch.3/8" Height 4,50mm 10

29 1 6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4

30 | 5136019609-0 | Modular Support Locking Plate 2

31 | 6020310448-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm (I8.8 Rt 8

32 | 6020310548-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 85mm (I8.8 Rp 2

33 1 5530017601-0 | Tank Plate Fixing Support(Micron) 1

34 1 6020311010-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 50mm C18.8 Rp 4

FC10122A




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Pantographic Row For Alternate Double Planting




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table Pantographic Row For Alternate Double Planting

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
1 |5530018104-9 | Pantographic Row Support 1 || 39 |6020310730-0 | Brass Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 16
2 |5498010313-0 | Complete Wheel 1 || 40 |6020310767-9 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50mm 10
3 16020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40mm 1 || 41 16020015799-3 | Plain Inox Washer 38,5 X @18 X 3,00mm 20
4 16020310738-5 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 11,00mm 1 || 42 16020310069-0 | French Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 25mm Ma Rt (Without Nut) 6
5 15530017590-1 | Support Of Row 1 43 16020311192-7 | French Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 20mm Ma Rt (Without Nut) 10
6 | 5432010128-2 | French Head Pin @5/8" X 75mm 1 || 44 |6020010434-2 | Pressure Washer Inox 5/16" Media 10
7 16020050113-9 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4" 3 || 45 |5136018724-5 | Left Nozzle Extension Plate 1
8 |6020317443-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24mm H.16,00mm 4 || 46 | 5136018723-7 | Plate 0f 218 X 348 X 3mm 1
9 16020310347-9 | Pin Of Row Fixation 4 || 47 | 6020010448-2 | Smooth Washer M8 @8,40X@24,00X2,00mm(DIN 9021) 8
10 |5530017588-0 | Complete Line Support 2 || 48 16020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177mm H.8,00mm 8
11 | 6010602573-0 | Clamp of Line Pantographic 1 || 49 |5232012445-0 | Spring Tensioner Shaft 2
12 15432010110-0 | Flat Pin 1779mm 2 || 50 | 5024010822-1| Smooth Washer 38,5 X #12,5 X 4,75mm 4
13 | 6020311128-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 2 || 51/6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 8
14 | 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer 16,5 X @37 X 3,00mm 4 || 52 5024010073-5  Smooth Washer @8,5 X @20 X 2,00mm 8
15 | 60203903084 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm 1 || 53 16020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 8
16 |6020015832-9 | 0°Ring 2-017 N3006-90Nbr (#17,17 X @1,78mm) 8 || 54 |6020317452-0 | French Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20mm (I8.8 Rt 8
17 | 5080010967-9 | Support Internal Bushing 8 || 55 |5360010004-8 | Vinyl Canvas Ardume Double Weft W/Full Stitching (M) 2
18 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 1 || 56 |5026010017-0 | Right Complete Wing 1
19 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2 || 57 | 5136018437-8 | Plate Of 282 X 22 X 4,75mm 2
20 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 1 || 58 | 5040010941-6 | Bar Of 742 X 22 X 4,75mm 2
21 | 6020390341-6 | Large Buffer 1 |1 59 15026010014-6 | Left Complete Wing 1
22 | 6020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1 || 60 | 6020310020-8  Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1.1/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
23 16020311236-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 || 61 5530017627-4 | Front Support Of Row 1
24 1 6020310817-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50mm 2 || 62 |5530017711-4 | Left Wing Overlay Support 1
25 16020310299-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 15mm CI8.8 Rt 4 || 63 | 5498010365-2 | Central Depth Control Wheel 1
26 | 51460100287 | Minor Adjustment Strap Reinforced Nylon With Coating 2 || 64 | 55300175855 | Wheel Support 1
27 | 6020250245-0 | Helical Spring @14 X @19 X 130mm 2 || 655096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft 2
28 | 6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 8 || 66 | 5232012584-7 | Wheel Shaft 1
29 | 6020310847-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19mm H.12,00mm 2 || 67 |6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma CI8 Ch.36mm H.19,00mm 2
30 | 5024010599-0 | Smooth Washer Of @13 X @27 X 3,00mm(Inox) 2 || 68 | 5136060170-0 | Plate Of Wheel Lock 2
31 | 5530017584-7 | Pantographic Fixation Support 1 || 69 | 6020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media ( 2
32 1 5040010939-4 | Bar 0f 672X 22 X 4,75mm 2 || 70 | 5024010805-1 | Felt Washer @34 X @50 X 10mm 2
33 1 6020310370-3 | Allen Bolt C/CM10 X 1,50 X 40mm CI12.9 Rt 4 || 71 | 5498010364-4 | Complete Depth Wheel (Bushing) 1
34 1 6020310016-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 22 || 72 | 6020030851-7 | Self Lubricating Bushing @41.5 X @50 X 50mm 2
351 5530017710-6 | Right Wing Overlay Support 1

36 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 26

37 | 6020015922-8 | Pressure Washer Inox M8 Mean 16

38 | 5080011978-0 | Bushing 0f 10,5 X @1.1/8"X 14,8mm 4

 Fot20 ]|



Parts Catalog

« Pantographic Row For Symmetric Planting

30" p/Carrinho Direito/Esquerdo

>> BALDAN




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table Pantographic Row For Symmetric Planting

= - = 2| E|lg| = - = E/E8 &
g Code Product description = 2 e/ 8|8 Code Product description = 2 |3
= =R = =8
1 |5530017872-2 | Larger Support of the Pantograph Row 1 41 16020310767-9 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50mm 12
2 5498010313-0 | Complete Wheel 1 42 1 6020317452-0 | French Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20mm (18.8 Rt 8
3 15530017877-3 | Full Row Mobile Modular Right Support 1 43 16020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 37
3 | 5530017874-9 | Full Row Mobile Modular Left Support 1 || 44 16020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 8
4 15530017590-1 | Row Support 1 45 1 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X @20 X 2,00mm 8
5 15138010035-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4” 1 1 || 46 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 8
6 |6020311236-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 47 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 8
7 16020030104-0 | Nut @3/8" 16F Unc 1 1 || 48 |6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17mm H.8,00mm 8
8 |6020390341-6 | Large Buffer 2 49 | 5146010029-5 | Larger Adjustment Strap Reinforced Nylon With Coating 2
9 | 5432010870-8 | Mobile Modular Support Pin With Handle 2 2 || 50 | 5024010822-1| Smooth Washer Of @8,5 X 312,5 X 4,75mm 4
10 | 6020310738-5 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 11,00mm 1 51 | 6020010448-2 | Smooth Washer M8 (8,40X@24,00X2,00mm(DIN 9021) 8
11 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 1 52 16020310370-3 | Allen Bolt C/CM10 X 1,50 X 40mm CI12.9 Rt 4
12 160106025730 | Pantographic Line Clamp 1 53 16020310020-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1.1/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
13 1 6020311128-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 2 54 15080011978-0 | Bushing 0f@10,5 X #1.1/8"X 14,8mm 4
14 1 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2 55 | 6020250245-0 | Helical Spring @14 X @19 X 130mm 2
15 | 6020310817-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50mm 2 56 | 5040011012-0 | Bar 0f 794 X 22 X 4,75mm 1
16 | 5432010110-0 | Flat Pin 1779mm 2 57 15040011030-9 | Right Bar 0f 794 X 22 X 4,75mm 1
17 1 6020050113-9 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4" 3 58 |5136018437-8 | Plate 0f 282 X 22 X 4,75mm 2
18 1 6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40mm 1 59 15040011011-2 | Bar 0f 837 X22 X 4,75mm 2
19 | 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80mm 1 60 | 5530017881-1| Larger Left Wing Overlay Support 1
20 | 5432010128-2 | French Head Pin @5/8" X 75mm 1 61 | 5530017878-1 | Larger Pantographic Fixation Support 1
21 1 6020015832-9 | 0°Ring 2-017 N3006-90Nbr (#17,17 X @1,78mm) 8 62 |5026010013-8 | Right Complete Greater Wing 1
22 | 5080010967-9 | Support Internal Bushing 8 63 | 5026010012-0 | Left Complete Greater Wing 1
23 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 1 64 | 5360010008-0 | Larger Vinyl Canvas Ardume Double Weft W/Full Seam (G) 2
24 |1 5456010133-6 | Hex Bolt Fixing Nut 1.1/4” 2 2 || 65 |5024010599-0 | Smooth Washer Of @13 X @27 X 3,00mm(Inox) 2
25 | 6020310347-9 | Pin Of Row Fixation 4 66 | 5040011013-9 | Bar 0f 622 X 22 X 4,75mm 1
26 | 6020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1 67 | 5232012445-0 | Spring Tensioner Shaft 2
27 1 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X 337 X 3,00mm 4 68 | 6020310069-0 | French Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 25mm Ma Rt (Without Nut) 6
28 | 6020317443-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24mm H.16,00mm 4 69 | 5136018723-7 | Plate 0f 218 X 348 X 3mm 1
29 | 5530017588-0 | complete Line Support 2 70 | 5136018724-5 | Left Nozzle Extension Plate 1
30 |5136019026-2 | Plate UHMW 43 X 75 X 8,00mm 6 6 || 71 ]6020310299-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 15mm CI8.8 Rt 4
31 160200159228 | Pressure Washer Inox M8 Mean 18 72 |5024010805-1 | Felt Washer @34 X @50 X 10mm 2
32 |6020310730-0 | Brass Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 18 73 | 5498010365-2 | Central Depth Control Wheel 1
33 16020015799-3 | Plain Inox Washer 8,5 X #18 X 3,00mm 24 74 |15232012584-7 | Wheel Shaft 1
34 |1 6020010434-2 | Pressure Washer Inox 5/16" Media 12 75 1 5096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft 2
35 16020311192-7 | French Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 20mm Ma Rt (Without Nut) 12 76 | 6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma (I8 Ch.36mm H.19,00mm 2
36 | 5530017883-8 | Greater Right Wing Overlay Support 1 77 | 5136060170-0 | Plate Of Wheel Lock 2
37 | 5530017627-4 | Front Support Of Row 1 78 | 6020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media ( 2
38 | 5360010009-9 | Ardume Vinyl Cent Canvas Double Weft With Seam With (P) 1 79 | 5530017585-5 | Wheel Support 1
39 | 6020310847-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19mm H.12,00mm 2 80 | 5498010364-4 | Complete Depth Wheel (Bushing) 1
40 | 6020310016-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 33 81 1 6020030851-7 | Self Lubricating Bushing #41.5 X @50 X 50mm 2




Parts Catalog

« Combat 600GT Stirring MEC. HID.TQ CLEANING

* Item 1-Vide pagina 13
* ltem 2 - Vide pdgina 15

Code

Product description

6020395133-0
6020310919-1
6020395131-3
6020395132-1
6020395134-8

Tank CBT 600 C/Tq Aux C/Chassis Agit Mec(CJT0692)
Pump Plate 5059 CBT Gt Complete W/Panel(CJT0620)
Tank CBT 600L C/Tq Aux. 30L W/Cover (CJT0501)

Tank CBT 600L C/Chassis C/Tq Aux. 30L W/Cover (CJT0541)

Tank Combat 600L S/Tq Aux S/Acess(ESP1105)

>> BALDAN




>> BALDAN

« Tank CBT 600 C/Tank Auxiliary C/Chasis Stirring Mechanic

FC10122A

Parts Catalog




Parts Catalog

» Table Tank CBT 600 C/Tank Auxiliary C/Chasis Stirring Mechanic

Code

Item

Product description

6020251939-6
6020015977-5
6020078881-0
6020059145-6
6020110139-8
6020030845-2
6020095881-3
6020095880-5
6020059144-8
6020395129-1
6020310916-7
6020015979-1
6020395130-5
6020395135-6
6020059155-3
6020059131-6
6020130314-4
6020310917-5
6020350987-4
6020251941-8
6020015978-3
6020059141-3
6020015984-8
6020251937-0
6020251940-0
6020059149-9
6020059154-5

O 0 N O LA W N =

N NN NNNDN = 43 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 —J
A L1 B W N = ©O OV 0 NOWWU» & W N = O

N
~

Pulv Pt Hose 450 Psi 1/2” Black (MPR 0004)

Clamp M1422(ABR0030)

Divider T 1/2 Anti Drip Valve (CJT 0136)

(jt Belt CBT 600Ex - 01 Um(CJT 0338)

BSP 3/8” Fastening Flange (ESP0010)

Adapter Bushing (ESP0012)

Yellow Cleaning Label (ESP0908)

Label Micron Combat Gde(ESP0904)

Frame CBT600Ex Compl(CJT0330)

Cover Tank CBT 600/1000 Ex 250mm 8149000(ARA0140)
Sieve Nozzle Tank CBT 600/1000 Ex 8147002(ARA0145)
Ring Thread Cover CBT 600/1000 Ex 250mm 8148000(ARA0142)
Cover Tank Auxiliar Compl(CJT0340)

Tank 30L Auxiliar CBT 600L(ESP1107)

Straight Fixed Connector 3/8"X1/2” 8-007-01(SHU0015)
Conexion 90°D19 X 1/2”G 8011153(ARA0172)

Rubber Trim 20X30.7X2.5 JI332(ARA0188)

Fixing Nut G1/2”8042151(ARA0182)

Sphere Register 25mmx3/4” Ref 0019(PDR0245)

Pulv Hose Pt450 Psi 3/4” Black (MPR0075)

Clamp M2232(ABR0080)

1/2" Mang Tank Connection (CJT0054)

Agitator Compl CBT600 C/02 Helices (CJT0322)
Motor W/ Stirrer Shaft CBT Bm(CJT0314)

Non-Toxic Crystal Hose 1/2”X3.0mm(MPR0014)

Male connector 1/4” Ntp X 1/2"(ESP0058)

Elbow Male/Female 1/4” Npt Short (PDR0111)

>> BALDAN

Craoa T



Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

« Pump Plate 5059 CBT GT Complete with Panel

FC10122A



Parts Catalog

« Table Pump Plate 5059 CBT GT Complete with Panel

>> BALDAN

Code

Item

Product description

Code

Product description

6020015977-5
6020059142-1
6020095879-1
6020059151-0
6020210343-2
6020059138-3
6020059135-9
6020430331-5
6020059136-7
6020059137-5
6020059133-2
6020130316-0
6020059146-4
6020095882-1
60200159767
6020251938-8
6020095884-8
6020251942-6
6020030846-0
6020251943-4
6020251941-8
6020015978-3
6020310922-1
6020430335-8
6020059158-8
6020251939-6
6020059134-0
6020059150-2
6020430333-1
6020395137-2
6020059157-0
6020095883-0
6020310921-3
6020430332-3
6020059147-2

O 0 N O LA W N =

W W W W W NN N DN NN NDNNDND =S =2 @ a0 a
A W N 2 O OV OO N LA WN 2 O Voo NV U A W N = O

w
v

Clamp M1422(ABR0030)

Line Filter Ball Valve Set (CJT0122)

Line Filter Element M100 Red(ESP0762)

Line Filter Cup(ESP0765)

F Hose Connector Kit 1/2” Line Filter(CJT0110)
Connection Type Curve T4 M D.20 1191420(ARA1090)
Connection Type Curve T4 F D.13 1190413(ARA1040)
3-Way Manual Ball Valve T4-20 45524444(ARA1126)
Connection Type Curve T4 F D.20 1190420(ARA1056)
Straight Type Connection T4 M D.13 1091413(ARA1078)
Connection Type TT4 F 139044(ARA1020)

Stainless Steel Clamp Center 010004(ARA1014)

Return Sphere Valve Set Compl GT(CJT0622)

GT Instructions Plate Label GT(ESP1282)

Clamp M1216(ABR0010)

Pulv Pt450 Hose Psi 5/16” black(MPR0002)

Espigao Female 1/4” Npt X 5/16” Hose(PDR0106)
Manometer 63mm 100 Psi W/Flange For 1/4 Rear Thread Panel(PDR0142)
B.Pulv.Shurflo 5059-1311-D011 12V Viton(5559D011)
Motor 12V Pump 5059 94-910-17(SHU0741)

Hose Pulv Pt450 Psi 3/4” Black(MPR0075)

Clamp M2232(ABR0080)

Pump pressure switch 5059 94-910-02(SHU0730)
Retainer Valve 5059 94-910-03(SHU0731)

Head w/ pressure switch 5059 94-910-01(SHU0732)
Hose Pulv Pt450 Psi 1/2” Black(MPR0004)

Straight Type Connection G1/4 M D.10 1032010(ARA1030)
Connector Female 1/4” Npt X 1/2”(ESP0060)

Red Pres S/Manon Regulator Valve(CJT0582)

Tee Union 1/2" Plastic 2476(PDR0344)

Rotary Connector L 1/2”(F)X1/2"(Mang)234-3926(SHU0035)
GT Valves Plate Label GT(ESP1283)

Placa GT 4mm(ESP1281)

Sphere Valve Manual 3 Ways T4 45534444(ARA1128)
Sphere Suction Valve Assembly GT Compl(CJT0623)

6020059143-0
6020430334-0
6020310920-5
6020059132-4
6020310918-3
6020059139-1
6020130315-2
6020110138-0
6020095878-3
6020430330-7
6020059148-0
6020100137-1
6020059156-1
6020210345-9
60202103467

Cable Elet Cbt Stirring W/ Full Panel(CJT0312)

EsfValve 1/2” Ff Borb Pass Plena 292 (PDR0240)

Plate Fix Valv Sphere 12 GT(ESP1280)

Connection Straight D13 X 1/2”G 8001151(ARA0180)

Pump Plate 5059 Cbt GT(CJT 0594)

Connection Type Curve T5 F D.20 1190520(ARA1134)

Clamp T5 010005(ARA0295)

Filter Aspir. T5 M - mesh 50Mesh Inox Serie 312 31220D3(ARA1102)
Suction Filter Element Inox M50 3122003.030/C00100021(ARA0195)
Venturi Hydraulic Stirrer Diam 1.2mm 8201004(ARA0148)

Esf Valve Set 1/2” Simple GT(CJT0624)

Line Filter 1/2”M100 W/Straight Connectors (ARA0045)

Swivel Connector Straight 1/2”(F) 3/4” (Mang) 244-2946(SHU0027)
Valve Kit Vitron 5059 94-910-05(SHU0735)

Diaphragm Kit 5059 94-910-04(SHU0738)




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Lower Supply System

Item
Al

Code Product description

6020251945-0 | Isal Light Blue Suction Hose 2”X 1300mm(MPR0011)
6020059196-0 | Elbow Connection 2” Flange - 116750(ARA0263)
6020015989-9 | Female Thread Adapter 2.1/2"X 1.1/2” Storz00)
6020015992-9 | 0'Ring G10071(ARA0268)

6020015991-0 | Clamp Flexil Fab4457(ABR0090)

6020395140-2 | Cover 1.1/2"

5412010348-5 | Niple de @3.1/4”UNCX @2.1/4” UNCX 1.1/2" NPT X 90,6mm
6020430214-9 | Sphere Valve R 1.1/2" Npt (Stauff 2BvI-2024B)

9 | 5456010128-0 | Nut @2.1/4"X 12,5mm UNC 4,5F

10 | 6020310448-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 25mm (I8.8 Rt

11 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 8,5 X 20 X 2,00mm

12 |6020317449-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.8,00mm
13 16020310943-4 | Swivel Connection Nut - 2002070(ARA0247)

14 | 6020059195-2 | Lock Nut 2”- 2052070(ARA0245)

15 |6020059194-4 | Output Type Connection G2 M-220070(ARA0128)

16 |6020190154-8 | Flat joint 59 X 86 X 4 EPDM-G40007(ARA1148)

17 | 5412010347-7 | Niple de @1.1/2” NPT P/Espigao 2”X 106,5mm

0NN WN =

S S U N R U PN S T NG [ N

Item

Code Product description

All
Alternating Double

Symmetrical (Frame 3,2m)

5136018545-5 | Front Lifting Plate 1
5136018546-3 | Lifting Right Lateral Plate 1
5136019610-4 | Right Lateral Lifting Plate Chassis 3.2m 1
5136018547-1 | Lifting Left Lateral Plate

6020311114-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

60203107709 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm
6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

5136018544-7 | Lifting Support Support Plate

6020310152-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 40mm CI8.8 Rp

6020310847-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19mm H.12,00mm
5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00mm

6020310586-2 | Pin @12,7 X 30mm

o 13 1 60203902940 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67mm(Special)

FC10122A

O N O LW N =

i
[\*)
a

—_
—_

—_

(=]

e

o

-

o

v
i
=
~ =
NN NN NN S o o




Parts Catalog

» Complete Platform

FC10122A

>> BALDAN

Item

Code

Product description

O 0 N O 1AW N =

N RN NN NN 3 — — 03 3 3 3 o
L A W N 2 © VO O NV U1 & W N = O

6020310754-7
6020010410-5
5024010068-9
6020312001-2
6020317427-9
5530017582-0
6020310759-8
5024010239-8
5259010055-2
6020390341-6
6020311075-0
5080010465-0
6020395085-6
5432010853-8
5530017723-8
5136018756-3
5530017724-6
5136018674-5
6020311019-0
6020311175-7
5196013318-1
6020310744-0
6020010404-0
5530017763-7
5196013317-3

Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm
Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

Smooth Washer 13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt

Hex Head Screw 1/2”X 1.3/4” 12F W Gr5 Rt

Front Support Foot Support

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50mm
Smooth Washer 016,5 X @37 X 3,00mm

2 Step Complete Ladder

Large Buffer

Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Articulation Bushing 19mm

Lock NMA - Type "R" - 5,00 x 102mm

Lock Pin Of Stair

Full Ladder Side Support

Platform Support Plate

Bottom Ladder Support

Platform Plate For FC600

Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 7/8" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt

Complete Left Pipe

Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm
Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

Platform Upper Lock Support

Complete Right Handrail

Ao N m N NN NN = SO,

=
o

e U SO




>> BALDAN

« Complete Platform For Frame de 3,2m

FC10122A

Parts Catalog



Parts Catalog

« Table Complete Platform For Frame de 3,2m

Item

Code Product description

Al

5196013322-0 | Complete Right Handrail

5192010068-0 | Twisted Polish Chain @5,5 X 707mm 29 Links
5530017991-5 | Support Fixation of Support

6020317544-5 | French Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 30mm (I8.8 Rt
5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer #10,3 X @25 X 2,00mm

6020317435-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M10 X 1,50 Ma (I8 Ch.17mm H.10,00mm
5136019611-2 | Platform Support Support Plate

6020311208-7 | French Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 30mm (C18.8 Rt
5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00mm

6020317449-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Low M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.8,00mm
6020311175-7 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt
6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm
6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00mm

6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt
60203111790 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr5 Rp

5530018019-0 | Platform Fixing Support

5572018050-1 | “L”Beam of the Handrail Base

5136019015-7 | Plate Of Platform Fast Clean

5136019012-2 | Smaller Platform Support Plate

5196013321-1| Complete Left Handrail

5530017882-0 | Suport Larger of Platform Upper Lock

5259010055-2 | 2 Step Complete Ladder

6020311075-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
5080010465-0 | Articulation Bushing 19mm

6020310759-8 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50mm
5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer #16,5 X @37 X 3,00mm

6020390341-6 | Large Buffer

5432010853-8 | Lock Pin Of Stair

6020395085-6 | Lock NMA - Type "R" - @5,00 x 102mm

6020311019-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 7/8" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50mm
6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

O 0 N O LB W N =

W W w W w W NN NN NDNNDNN 2 @O @@ @ a2 a2 2
SN L1 BN L O VW NI WN L O VW NN W N = O

P =2 T =) W S SN

AR DR L a2 NN N NN S D A NS am e s,

>> BALDAN

Craoaan



>> BALDAN

« Accessory Kit for Adaptation Alternate Double Spacing

Parts Catalog

13

Code

Product description

All

5

5124010967-4
5124010968-2
5530017996-6
5464010669-0
6020310754-7
6020010410-5
6020312300-3
6020310049-6
6020079034-3
6020079035-1
6020079038-6
6020079039-4
KACESSORIFC600

Pantographic Large Right Row (Adapter)

Pantographic Large Left Row (Adapter)

Ladder Side Support

Greater Nozzle Sensor Protection

Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm

Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr5 Rp

Sticker Table FC600 140cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Row(130 X 200mm)
Sticker Table FC600 150cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Row(130 X 200mm)
Sticker Table FC600 140cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Row Xp Air (130 X 200mm)
Sticker Table FC600 150cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Row Xp Air (130 X 200mm)
Accessory Kit for FC600 Alternate Spacing Adaptation

S N N < = - T S N S

7 *|tens 1 e 2 - See page 23
IMPORTANT: When purchasing this complete Kit, inform the derivation: 0010

This kit is accompanied by the hydraulic and electronic systems. See pages
27 and 28 to consult these sets

 Fot20 ] 2|




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Accessories Kit for Adaptation Symmetrical Spacing 5l cote Product description =

*1 | 5124010964-0 | Pantographic Central Larger Row 3
*2 1 5440011042-8 | Rear Right Platform For Fast Clean Complete(Adapter) 1
3 | 5464010669-0 | Greater Nozzle Sensor Protection 3
4 15530017989-3 | 366mm Extension Stand 2
5 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 12
6 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 12
7
8
9

6020317427-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt

6020310051-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt

5530017582-0 | Front Support Foot Support

10 |5136019610-4 | Right Lateral Lifting Plate Chassis 3.2m

11 | 6020079038-6 | Sticker Table FC600 140cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Row Xp Air (130 X 200mm)
12 | 6020079039-4 | Sticker Table FC600 150cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Row Xp Air (130 X 200mm)
13 16020079034-3 | Sticker Table FC600 140cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Row(130 X 200mm)

14 16020079035-1 | Sticker Table FC600 150cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Row(130 X 200mm)

15 | KACESSORIFC600 | Accessory Kit for FC600 Spacing Adaptation 1500mm

T o)

15

IMPORTANT: When purchasing this complete Kit, inform the derivation: 0020

This kit is accompanied by the hydraulic and electronic systems. See pages

*Item 1 - See page 25 27 and 28 to consult these sets

*|tem 2 - See page 19



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Pantographic Row For Alternate Double Spacing

FC10122A




Parts Catalog

« Table Pantographic Row For Alternate Double Spacing

>> BALDAN

£ _ =|E| &| E - ==&
K Code Product description = 2= s Code Product description =23
1 |5530017872-2 | Larger Support of the Pantographic Row 1 39 160200100045 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 8
2 |5498010313-0 | Complete Wheel 1 40 | 6020010434-2 | Pressure Washer Inox 5/16" Media 12
3 16020015832-9 | 0"Ring 2-017 N3006-90Nbr (317,17 X @1,78mm) 8 41 1 6020310767-9 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50mm 12
4 16020310738-5 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 11,00mm 1 42 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 8
5 15432010110-0 | Flat Pin 1779mm 2 43 | 6020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17mm H.8,00mm 8
6 | 6020050113-9 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4" 3 44 |15146010029-5 | Larger Adjustment Strap Reinforced Nylon With Coating 2
7 |5080010967-9 | Support Internal Bushing 8 45 1 5024010822-1 | Smooth @8,5 X @12,5 X 4,75mm 4
8 1 6020311236-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 46 | 6020010448-2 | Smooth Washer M8 08,40X@24,00X2,00mm(DIN 9021) 8
9 |5432010128-2 | French Head Pin #5/8" X 75mm 1 47 16020310370-3 | Allen Bolt C/CM10X 1,50 X 40mm Cl12.9 Rt 4
10 | 60200104148 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2 48 | 60203100208 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1.1/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
11 | 5530017588-0 | Complete Line Support 2 49 15080011978-0 | Bushing 0f 10,5 X #1.1/8"X 14,8mm 4
12 1 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 1 50 | 6020250245-0 | Helical Spring @14 X @19 X 130mm 2
13 16020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 1 51 15040011012-0 | Bar 0f 794 X 22 X 4,75mm 1
14 1 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80mm 1 52 |5040011030-9 | Right Bar 0f 794 X 22 X 4,75mm 1
15 | 5530017987-7 | Right Row Support(Adapter) 1 53 |5136018437-8 | Plate de 282X 22 X 4,75mm 2
15 |5530017988-5 | Left Row Support(Adapter) 1 || 54 |5040011011-2 | Bar 0f 837 X22 X 4,75mm 2
16 | 6020310347-9 | Pin Of Row Fixation 4 55 | 5530017881-1 | Larger Left Wing Overlay Support 1
17 16020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1 56 | 5530017878-1 | Larger Pantographic Fixation Support 1
18 1 6010602573-0 | Clamp 1 57 | 5026010013-8 | Right Complete Greater Wing 1
19 | 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @37 X 3,00mm 4 58 | 5026010012-0 | Left Complete Greater Wing 1
20 |6020311128-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 2 59 | 5360010008-0 | Larger Vinyl Canvas Ardume Double Weft W/Full Seam (G) 2
21 | 6020317443-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24mm H.16,00mm 4 60 | 50240105990 | Smooth Washer Of @13 X @27 X 3,00mm(Inox) 2
22 1 60203108179 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50mm 2 61 | 5040011013-9 | Bar 0f 622 X 22 X 4,75mm 1
23 |5136019567-1 | Plate 0f 180 X 110 X 9,50Mm 1 62 | 5232012445-0 | Spring Tensioner Shaft 2
24 | 6020390341-6 | Large Buffer 3 63 | 6020310069-0 | French Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 25mm Ma Rt (Without Nut) 6
25 16020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40mm 1 64 |5136018723-7 | Plate 0f 218 X 348 X 3mm 1
26 | 6020015922-8 | Pressure Washer Inox M8 Mean 18 65 |5136018724-5 | Left Nozzle Extension Plate 1
27 | 6020310730-0 | Brass Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 18 66 | 6020310299-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 15mm (I8.8 Rt 4
28 | 6020015799-3 | Plain Inox Washer 38,5 X @318 X 3,00mm 24 67 | 5024010805-1 | Felt Washer @34 X @50 X 10mm 2
29 | 6020311192-7 | French Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 20mm Ma Rt (Without Nut) 12 68 | 5498010365-2 | Central Depth Control Wheel 1
30 | 5530017883-8 | Greater Right Wing Overlay Support 1 69 |5232012584-7 | Wheel Shaft 1
31 |5530017627-4 | Front Support Of Row 1 70 | 5096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft 2
32 |5360010009-9 | Ardume Vinyl Cent Canvas Double Weft With Seam With (P) 1 71 | 6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma CI8 Ch.36mm H.19,00mm 2
33 16020310847-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19mm H.12,00mm 2 72 | 5136060170-0 | Plate Of Wheel Lock 2
34 16020310016-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 33 73 16020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media ( 2
35 | 6020317452-0 | French Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20mm (I8.8 Rt 8 74 |15530017585-5 | Wheel Support 1
36 | 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 37 75 15498010364-4 | Complete Depth Wheel (Bushing) 1
37 16020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 8 76 | 6020030851-7 | Self Lubricating Bushing #41.5 X @50 X 50mm 2
38 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X @20 X 2,00mm 8




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Pantographic Row For Symmetrical Spacing

43

FC10122A




Parts Catalog

» Table Pantographic Row For Symmetrical Spacing

>> BALDAN

E Code Product description = E Code Product description =
1 | 5530017872-2 | Larger Support of the Pantograph Row 1 || 39 |5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 88,5 X 820 X 2,00mm 8
2 |5498010313-0 | Complete Wheel 1 || 40 |6020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 8
3 15530017590-1 | Row Support 1 || 41 16020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 8
4 16020311236-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1 || 42 16020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177mm H.8,00mm 8
5 16020390341-6 | Large Buffer 2 || 43 15146010029-5 | Larger Adjustment Strap Reinforced Nylon With Canvas Covering Vinyl Ardume Double Weft With Seam 2
6 |6020310738-5 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 11,00mm 1 || 44 |5024010822-1 | Smooth Washer Of 38,5 X @#12,5 X 4,75mm 4
7 |6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50mm 1 || 45 |6020010448-2 | Smooth Washer M8 08,40X@24,00X2,00mm(DIN 9021) 8
8 | 6010602573-0 | Clamp 1 || 46 |6020310370-3 | Allen Bolt C/CM10X 1,50 X 40mm CI12.9 Rt 4
9 16020311128-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 3.1/2" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 2 || 47 | 6020310020-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1.1/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
10 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 2 || 48 |5080011978-0 | Bushing Of 310,5 X @1.1/8"X 14,8mm 4
11 | 6020310817-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 18,50mm 2 || 49 | 6020250245-0 | Helical Spring @14 X @19 X 130mm Wire=@2.5mm 2
12 | 5432010110-0 | Flat Pin 179mm 2 || 50 | 5040011012-0 | Bar 0f 794 X 22 X 4,75mm 1
13 | 6020050113-9 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4" 3 || 51|5040011030-9 | Right Bar 0794 X 22 X 4,75mm 1
14 | 6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40mm 1 || 52 |5136018437-8 | Plate 0f 282 X 22 X 4,75mm 2
15 | 60203903084 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm 1 || 53 /5040011011-2 | Bar Of 837 X 22 X 4,75mm 2
16 | 5432010128-2 | French Head Pin @5/8" X 75mm 1 || 54 |5530017881-1 Larger Left Wing Overlay Support 1
17 | 6020015832-9 | 0°Ring 2-017 N3006-90Nbr (317,17 X @1,78mm) 8 || 55|5530017878-1| Larger Pantographic Fixation Support 1
18 | 5080010967-9 | Support Internal Bushing 8 || 56 | 5026010013-8 | Right Complete Greater Wing 1
19 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 1 || 57 15026010012-0 | Left Complete Greater Wing 1
20 | 6020310347-9 | Pin Of Row Fixation 4 || 58 | 5360010008-0 | Larger Vinyl Canvas Ardume Double Weft W/Full Seam (G) 2
21 16020311069-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 1 59 | 5024010599-0 | Smooth Washer @13 X 327 X 3,00mm(Inox) 2
22 | 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer @16,5 X @37 X 3,00mm 4 || 60 | 5040011013-9 | Bar 0f 622 X 22 X 4,75mm 1
23 160203174430 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M16 X 2,00 Ma CI8 Ch.24mm H.16,00mm 4 || 61 |5232012445-0 | Spring Tensioner Shaft 2
24 1 5530017588-0 | Complete Line Support 2 || 62 |6020310069-0 | French Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 25mm Ma Rt (Without Nut) 6
25 1 6020015922-8 | Pressure Washer Inox M8 Mean 18 || 63 | 5136018723-7 | Plate Of 218 X 348 X 3mm 1
26 | 6020310730-0 | Brass Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 18 || 64 | 5136018724-5 | Left Nozzle Extension Plate 1
27 1 6020015799-3 | Plain Inox Washer 38,5 X @18 X 3,00mm 24 || 65 | 6020310299-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 15mm CI8.8 Rt 4
28 | 6020010434-2 | Pressure Washer Inox 5/16" Media 12 || 66 | 5024010805-1 | Felt Washer @34 X @50 X 10mm 2
29 1 6020311192-7 | French Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 20mm Ma Rt (Without Nut) 12 || 67 | 5498010365-2 | Central Depth Control Wheel 1
30 | 5530017883-8 | Greater Right Wing Overlay Support 1 || 68 | 5232012584-7 | Wheel Shaft 1
31 | 5530017627-4 | Front Support Of Row 1 || 69 5096010011-2 | Protective Cap Of Shaft 2
32 1 5360010009-9 | Ardume Vinyl Cent Canvas Double Weft With Seam With (P) 1 || 70 | 6020310457-2 | Hexagonal Nut M24 X 3,00 Ma (I8 Ch.36mm H.19,00mm 2
33 16020310847-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M12 X 1,75 Ma CI8 Ch.19mm H.12,00mm 2 || 71 15136060170-0 | Plate Of Wheel Lock 2
34 16020310016-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 33 || 72 | 6020010196-3 | Pressure Washer M24 Media ( 2
351 6020310767-9 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50mm 12 || 73 | 5530017585-5 | Wheel Support 1
36 | 6020317452-0 | French Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20mm (C18.8 Rt 8 || 74 | 5498010364-4 | Complete Depth Wheel (Bushing) 1
37 1 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 37 || 751 6020030851-7 | Self Lubricating Bushing @41.5 X @50 X 50mm 2
38 | 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13mm H.6,50mm 8




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Hydraulic System

L“"‘“w
Lo

Code Product description

w ~N
LM L
i
:T.M
§
w ~ .
LM L
i
Item
All
Double Alternate
3 Nozzles
Double Alternate
6 Nozzles
Symmetrical

7 7
7 —"é 1 | 6020210338-6 | Cable Kit With Nozzle-to-Nozzle Sensor (Cjt0716) 3 6 9
4 4 2 | 6020055361-9 | Final Connection With Anti Drip System (489450) 3 6 9
3 | 5372011555-3 | Cimag Pt Air/Water Hose - 300 PSI #5/16” X 70mm 6 12 18
6—-&: 4 6——-&: 4 | 6020095876-7 | Straight Splice Brass Spike For Hose 1/2" X 3/8" (111450) 6 12 18
6 '&. 5 | 5372011551-0 | PVC Composite Hose for Agricultural Spraying 1/2”700 PSI X 90mm (Samurai Type - Orange) 4 13 22
T 6 | 6020010702-3 | Clamp 14-22 Ribbon 13/14mm 18 36 54
5 5 7 | 6020015974-0 | Endless Thread Clamp 9-13mm 12 24 36
8 | 5372011553-7 | Pvc Composite Hose For Agricultural Spraying 1/2”700 Psi X 2000mm 2
! 5 ! 8 | 5372011916-8 | PVC Composite Hose For Agricultural Spraying 1/2”700 PSI X 2605mm (Samurai Type - Orange) 2 2
9 | 6020095877-5 | Amendment Type "T" Espigao Tee 1/2" (8888) 1 4 7
6—"$ i 6_"$ 10 | 5372011552-9 | PVC (ompositzHose For Agricultural Spraying 1/2”700 PSI X 850mm (Samurai Type - Orange) 1
6——-r],'| I 11 | 6020030840-1 | Sweep Micron 110 Xpair 1,5 Green (110Xpair 1,5) 3 6 9
' 11 | 6020030841-0 | Sweep Micron 110 Xpair 2 yellow (110Xpair 2) 3 6 9
2— 2— 11 | 6020030842-8 | Sweep Micron 110 Xpair 3 Blue (110Xpair 3)0306) 3 6 9
112 2 1112 11 | 6020030836-3 | Sweep Micron 110 XP1,5 Green (110Xp1,5) 3 6 9
11 | 6020030837-1 | Sweep Micron 110 XP2 Yellow (110Xp2) 3 6 9
1112 11 | 6020030838-0 | Sweep Micron 110 XP3 Blue(110Xp3)0306) 3 6 9
12 | 6020110136-3 | Filter For Spray Nozzle Mesh 50 (601641) 3 6 9

13 | 6020110137-1 | Line Filter 1/2”M100 W/ Straight Connectors (Ara0045)

14 | 6020059142-1 | Line Filter Sphere Valve Set (Cjt0122)

15 | 6020015990-2 | Internal adapter 1/2” Azul (90309090)

16 | 6020350988-2 | Sphere Register 1/2” Brown Thread (84818095)

17 | 5372011646-0 | PVC Composite Hose for Agricultural 1/2”700 PSI X 1190mm (Spraying Samurai Type - Orange)
18 | 5372011647-9 | PVC Composite Hose for Agricultural 1/2”700 PSI X 210mm (Spraying Samurai Type - Orange)

FC10122A

SN N NS RN




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Electronic System

1
2
2 2
-] o —
S 55|
£ s =|=N =% %5
g Code Product description ==8 =38 g
= 2= o= 2
S m 2w 5
= S v
(=) a
1 |6020251931-0  MVM16 - Kit de Monitoreo de Flujo 16 Boquillas (CJT0712) 1
2 160202103386 | Cable Kit With Nozzle-to-Nozzle Sensor (Cjt0716) 3 6 9



>> BALDAN

» Stickers - FC 600 Esp. Alternate Double Planting

Parts Catalog

Item

Code

Product description

All

6020078859-4
6020078860-8
6020078861-6
6020078872-1
6020078871-3
5206010221-0
6020071153-2
6020078858-6
6020078857-8
5206010309-7

O 00 N O L1 BAW N =

—_
o

Sticker FC600(80 X 350mm)

Sticker Baldan(200 X 400mm)

Sticker FC600(150 X 600mm)

Sticker Table FC600 90cm Spacing (130 X 200mm)
Sticker Table FC600 80cm Spacing (130 X 200mm)
Sticker Instruction Manual Warning (100 X 160mm)
Sticker Refletivo (245 X 48mm)

Sticker Table Herbicide Applicator W/90cm Spacing
Sticker Table Herbicide Applicator W/80cm Spacing
Sticker Platform Warning (107 X 145mm)

L V'S [ G S NG Ry

FC 600 >

Itens 1e3

* Agul GO o MANUAI B INBTUGDE
deste aquipamanio.

- 8 lacre numoradn dovars sar rmpi
do somente peba cansumidos final.

A ATTENTION dk ATENCIGN
|« Thiz tuba caonfains tha i i " " 1 ds
manual of the equipment,

= The seal can only be broken by the
final and usar.

= Este fub

el BquRE

~E| pracitka disnseide debica st earlade
sibimente por f corsundder il

R, 01 ¢ 52050102210

Item 6 Item 7

 Fot20 ] »|

BALDAN

ESRALAMENTA DL TRE . MILKS -GECY

> BALDAN il a

FE GO Mo se rticrer de Harkicivn

>> BALDAN me ma

FE BOD msan se Axtersor v barvisive T -4

3R LAENTA CLTRE  HILSS - £EC4

Item 2
>> BALDAN . - »> BALDAN i _ - o
FE GO0 msso v asieooes de sersiciv FE GO0 Moo iv Artereer oo Harkicir B = =

e |

=1 splape Lt T

asks
11

Pl P

CAE R S EET Y S

o i\ A s

« W it pracuss nnhen 3

maquina ou trabor guane estes |

allvienin uiin ApeEDa.

= Wanhartun pumnnin diskarrins ca |

BRUIRAMENL am peragie.

i ¥ S M N H A 0

-+ in

- Keop bystancers away from | S4ando ks m
opuraridn

" Hin it T
tracior when they 3rs running. | STba de equipo o dol oceer

fzmas on
S peraan - Wantengs las personas apariadas:
Gl sl s At
operackin

Item 10




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Stickers - FC 600 Esp. Symmetrical Planting (1.4to 1.5m)

Item
All

Code Product description

6020078861-6 | Sticker FC600(150 X 600mm)

6020078860-8 | Sticker Baldan(200 X 400mm)

6020078859-4 | Sticker FC600(80 X 350mm)

6020079036-0 | Sticker Table FC600 140cm Spacing W/2 Nozzles Per Line Xp Air(130 X 200mm)
6020079038-6 | Sticker Table FC600 140cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Line Xp Air(130 X 200mm)
6020079037-8 | Sticker TableFC600 150cm Spacing W/2 Nozzles Per Line Xp Air(130 X 200mm)
6020079039-4 | Sticker Table FC600 150cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Line Xp Air(130 X 200mm)
6020079032-7 | Sticker Table FC600 140cm Spacing W/2 Nozzles Per Row(130 X 200mm)
6020079034-3 | Sticker Table FC600 140 cm Espaciado con 3 boquillas por fila (130 X 200 mm)
6020079033-5 | Sticker Table FC600 150cm Spacing W/2 Nozzles Per Row(130 X 200mm)
6020079035-1 | Sticker Table FC600 150cm Spacing W/3 Nozzles Per Row(130 X 200mm)
5206010309-7 | Sticker Platform Warning (107 X 145mm)

5206010221-0 | Sticker Instruction Manual Warning (100 X 160mm)

6020070520-6 | Sticker Reflective Band 3M

6020072250-0 | Lifting Point Sticker (370mm)

O 0 N O 1AW N =

_ =
———

_ o
S W

N U1 = = a3 a3 a3 a3 3 s N =

—_
v

ESRALAENTA DL TRE . MILKS -GECY

>> BALDAN N ®, b A 4

ST T

[T E R — T OF ¥ s S
ol e e maquina ou trater quandi estes |
- T Teanipt Lt lbrin: aslivarum am aparagda.
win | i+ T = Menbarshn pmsrnin distarris e
= = J' : = s i POUIRAmENto am cReraso.
) B A R 1 e i
i o e = -
BALDAN Lt “ EETESE :
W

Item 2

B * i prmia
tractnr whan ey arerunning | @fika del equips o del oo

[+ Weop Bystaners away rom, | F43nde ks miemas cziean en

- Wantengs 1as pemonas apariadis
o o seuipn s
Sprack

LEuERKES B

Itens1e3

[+ Aul eowbérn o manual e Inetrugies
daste aquipamanto.

- 8 lacre numerado devars sar rompi
do somente peba cansumidor final.

|« This tuba canfains tha i = Este b

Item 12

manual of the equipment,

The geal can only be broken by the kel
i S #El preitta munorsd dobiea 4t cortod

sabimente par B comsunlder  fhe,

R, 01 { S2OG0102210

Item 13 Item 14




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

Code Product description

« New Stickers

6020079372-5 | Stickers Fc 600(80 X 350mm)
6020079373-3 | Stickers Fc 600(150 X 600mm)
16020079371-7 | Stickers Baldan(200 X 400mm)

22—
FC 600
L=

Item 1

‘w N~ = Jtem

‘N —=—=| Al

—2—
FC 600
L=l

Item 2

Note: Use new adhesives for machines produced from May 2023. Item 3

FC10122A










>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	New Stickers
	Stickers - FC 600 Esp. Symmetrical Planting (1.4 to 1.5m)
	Stickers - FC 600 Esp. Alternate Double Planting
	Electronic System 
	Hydraulic System
	Table Pantographic Row For Symmetrical Spacing
	Pantographic Row For Symmetrical Spacing
	Table Pantographic Row  For Alternate Double Spacing
	Pantographic Row  For Alternate Double Spacing
	Accessories Kit for Adaptation Symmetrical Spacing
	Accessory Kit for Adaptation Alternate Double Spacing
	Table Complete Platform For Frame de 3,2m
	Complete Platform For Frame de 3,2m
	Complete Platform
	Lower Supply System
	Table Pump Plate 5059 CBT GT Complete with Panel
	Pump Plate 5059 CBT GT Complete with Panel
	Table Tank CBT 600 C/Tank Auxiliary C/Chasis Stirring Mechanic
	Tank CBT 600 C/Tank Auxiliary C/Chasis Stirring Mechanic
	Combat 600GT Stirring MEC. HID. TQ CLEANING
	Table Pantographic Row For Symmetric Planting
	Pantographic Row For Symmetric Planting
	Table Pantographic Row For Alternate Double Planting
	Pantographic Row For Alternate Double Planting
	Table FC 600 Symmetric Planting - Spacing 1,4 a 1,5m
	FC 600 Symmetric Planting - Spacing 1,4 a 1,5m
	Table FC - Fast Clean
	FC 600 Alternate Double Planting
	Complete Lifting Support



